Tel (262) 255-6555 • Fax (262) 255-2628 • www.mechtrix.comCopyright Ó 2015 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive • Menomonee Falls, WI  53051
Misc. Blades and Tooling
Used In These Mechtrix offers a complete line of lever stripping blades for the Ideal/Artos 45-064 Lever Stripping Machines. The blades
are made of specially alloyed tool-steel and feature a sharp cutting edge around the entire stripping blade form. The
blades are designated by the prefix “SID” and the standard blade sizes are shown below. Mechtrix also offers additional
“SID” sizes in 0.1mm radii increments. For specific sizing information or for a blade not listed please contact Mechtrix.
Used In These
Machines
Ideal/Artos
45-064
45-665
Ideal/Artos 45-064 Standard-Lever Stripping Machines
Ideal/Artos Standard-Lever Stripper Blades for 45-064
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
SID Straight Strip Blade 8715 - - L-3064
SID-1.0 Stripping Blade 32086 .0390 1.0 L-3616
SID-1.5 Stripping Blade 32087 .0595 1.5 L-3065
SID-2.0 Stripping Blade 32088 .0785 2.0 L-3066
SID-2.5 Stripping Blade 27502 .0995 2.5 L-3067
SID-3.0 Stripping Blade 14427 .1200 3.0 L-3068
SID-3.6 Stripping Blade 16049 .1405 3.6 L-3069
SID-4.1 Stripping Blade 28350 .1610 4.1 L-3070
SID-4.6 Stripping Blade 28171 .1820 4.6 L-3071
SID-5.2 Stripping Blade 25908 .2040 5.2 L-3072
SID-5.8 Stripping Blade 30350 .2280 5.8 L-3073
SID-6.4 Stripping Blade 14090 .2500 6.4 L-3074
SID-6.9 Stripping Blade 26301 .2720 6.9 L-3617
SID-7.4 Stripping Blade 14429 .2900 7.4 L-3075
SID-7.9 Stripping Blade 28614 .3125 7.9 L-3076
SID-8.4 Stripping Blade 16065 .3320 8.4 L-3618
SID-8.8 Stripping Blade 27573 .3480 8.8 L-3077
SID-9.3 Stripping Blade 16064 .3680 9.3 L-3619
SID-9.8 Stripping Blade 30518 .3860 9.8 L-3078
SID-10.3 Stripping Blade 30458 .4040 10.3 L-3620
SID-10.7 Stripping Blade 26336 .4210 10.7 L-3621
SID-11.1 Stripping Blade 20812 .4375 11.1 L-3079
SID-11.5 Stripping Blade 28857 .4530 11.5 L-3622
SID-11.9 Stripping Blade 27574 .4680 11.9 L-3628
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
Tel (262) 255-6555 • Fax (262) 255-2628 • www.mechtrix.comCopyright Ó 2015 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive • Menomonee Falls, WI  53051
Mechtrix offers a complete line of lever stripping blades for the Ideal/Artos 45-065 Lever Stripping Machines. The blades
are made of specially alloyed tool-steel and feature a sharp cutting edge around the entire stripping blade form. The
blades are designated by the prefix “IDEAL-LL” and the standard blade sizes are shown below. Mechtrix also offers
additional “IDEAL-LL” sizes in 0.1mm radii increments. For specific sizing information or for a blade not listed please
contactMechtrix.
Used In These
Machines
Ideal/Artos
45-065
45-665
Ideal/Artos 45-065 Large-Lever Stripping Machines
Misc. Blades and Tooling
Ideal/Artos Large-Lever Stripper Blades for 45-065
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
IDEAL-LL Straight Stripping Blade 18337 - - I-6561
IDEAL-LL-7.9 Stripping Blade 30297 .312 7.9 I-6559
IDEAL-LL-8.8 Stripping Blade 30298 .348 8.8 I-6558
IDEAL-LL-9.8 Stripping Blade 24648 .386 9.8 I-6557
IDEAL-LL-10.2 Stripping Blade 30299 .400 10.2 I-6556
IDEAL-LL-10.7 Stripping Blade 30207 .421 10.7 I-6555
IDEAL-LL-11.1 Stripping Blade 32089 .435 11.1 I-6537
IDEAL-LL-11.9 Stripping Blade 30300 .468 11.9 I-6538
IDEAL-LL-12.7 Stripping Blade 24649 .500 12.7 I-6539
IDEAL-LL-13.3 Stripping Blade 32090 .525 13.3 I-6540
IDEAL-LL-14.2 Stripping Blade 32091 .560 14.2 I-6541
IDEAL-LL-15.2 Stripping Blade 30206 .600 15.2 I-6542
IDEAL-LL-15.9 Stripping Blade 24558 .625 15.9 I-6543
IDEAL-LL-16.5 Stripping Blade 32092 .650 16.5 I-6544
IDEAL-LL-17.8 Stripping Blade 32093 .700 17.8 I-6545
IDEAL-LL-19.1 Stripping Blade 32094 .750 19.1 I-6546
IDEAL-LL-20.3 Stripping Blade 32095 .800 20.3 I-6547
IDEAL-LL-21.6 Stripping Blade 30086 .850 21.6 I-6548
IDEAL-LL-22.4 Stripping Blade 32096 .880 22.4 I-6549
IDEAL-LL-24.0 Stripping Blade 32097 .925 24.0 I-6550
IDEAL-LL-24.4 Stripping Blade 32098 .960 24.4 I-6551
IDEAL-LL-25.4 Stripping Blade 32099 1.000 25.4 I-6552
IDEAL-LL-27.2 Stripping Blade 32100 1.070 27.2 I-6553
IDEAL-LL-28.6 Stripping Blade 32101 1.125 28.6 I-6554
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter